NSD1025-Q1
High Speed, 5A Dual-Channel,
Low-Side Gate Driver with Enable Pins
Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2023, NOVOSENSE
 Page 1
Product Overview
NSD1025 is a wide supply, non-inverting, dual-channel,

NSD1025-Q1 Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2023, NOVOSENSE                  Page 17
9. Ordering Information
Part No. Temperature Auto-motive Package Drawing MSL SPQ
NSD1025-Q1HSPR -40°C to 125°C YES HSOP8 1 2500
NSD1025-Q1HMSR -40°C to 125°C YES HMSOP8 1 3000
10. Documentation Support
Part Number Product Folder Datasheet Technical Documents Isolator selection guide
NSD1025 Click here Click here Click here Click here
NSD1025-Q1 Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2023, NOVOSENSE                  Page 18
11. Tape and Reel Information
Figure 11.1 Tape Information
1 2